Fayetteville Regional Association of REALTORS®, Inc.

2017
Total Closed - Existing
Total Value
Average Price
Total Closed -New
Total Value
Average Price
Total Listings Closed
Total Value

Total Closed - Existing
Total Value

Average Price

Total Closed -New
Total Value

Average Price

Total Listings Closed
Total Value

Total Closed - Existing
Total Value

Average Price

Total Closed -New
Total Value

Average Price

Total Listings Closed
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January February March April
417 377 527 488
$54,243,117|  $52,870,988  $72,626,429|  $72,871,300
$130,085 $140,241 $137,811 $149,326
78 83 121 118
$20,028,247  $19,559,005(  $27,477,464|  $28,000,171
$256,772 $235,651 $227,086 $237,290
494 460 648 606
$74,124,964 $72,429,993| $100,103,893 $100,872,077
May June July August
579
$87,175,977
$150,563
141
$33,196,476
$235,436
720
$120,372,453
September October November December
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