Fayetteville Regional Association of REALTORS[®], Inc.

2017	January	February	March	April
Total Closed - Existing	417	377	527	488
Total Value	\$54,243,117	\$52,870,988	\$72,626,429	\$72,871,300
Average Price	\$130,085	\$140,241	\$137,811	\$149,326
Total Closed -New	78	83	121	118
Total Value	\$20,028,247	\$19,559,005	\$27,477,464	\$28,000,171
Average Price	\$256,772	\$235,651	\$227,086	\$237,290
Total Listings Closed	494	460	648	606
Total Value	\$74,124,964	\$72,429,993	\$100,103,893	\$100,872,077

	May	June	July	August
Total Closed - Existing	579			
Total Value	\$87,175,977			
Average Price	\$150,563			
Total Closed -New	141			
Total Value	\$33,196,476			
Average Price	\$235,436			
Total Listings Closed	720			
Total Value	\$120,372,453			

	September	October	November	December
Total Closed - Existing				
Total Value				
Average Price				
Total Closed -New				
Total Value				
Average Price				
Total Listings Closed				
Total Value				